
Athletes Full Name:

Track                          

400m                                             

(Day 2:  U17-U19)

Track                                        

60m                                   

(Day 2: U12-U14)                                                

(Day 3: U15-U19) 

Track                        

600m                                      

(Day 3: U12-U13) 

Track                              

800m                            

(Day 3: U14-U19) 

Track                          

1500m                                     

(Day 2:  U16-U19)

Field                                         

High Jump 

(Day 2: U15-U19)                                 

(Day 3: U12-U14)

Field                                   

Long Jump                                    

(Day 2: U12-U14)

Field                            

Triple Jump                                 

(Day 2: U16-U19)

Field                               

Pole Vault                            

(Day 2: U13-U19)

Field                          

Shot Putt                        

(Day 3: U12-U14)

U12s

Lucy Kirwan Long Jump (Day 2)

Leah Dawson 60m (Day 2) 600m (Day 3) Long Jump (Day 2)

Rosie Flannery 60m (Day 2) 600m (Day 3) Long Jump (Day 2)

Caoimhe Clabburn High Jump (Day 3)

Alanna Gavin 600m (Day 3)

Ellen Lee 60m (Day 2) Long Jump (Day 2)

Kayla Walsh 60m (Day 2) 600m (Day 3) Long Jump (Day 2)

Grace Finn 60m (Day 2) Long Jump (Day 2)

Alannah Power 600m (Day 3) High Jump (Day 3)

Saoirse Ni Mheachair 60m (Day 2) 600m (Day 3) Long Jump (Day 2)

Aimee McGlynn 60m (Day 2) Long Jump (Day 2)

Aoife O'Connor 60m (Day 2) 600m (Day 3) Long Jump (Day 2)

Amy McDonald 60m (Day 2) 600m (Day 3) Long Jump (Day 2)

Molly Mitton 60m (Day 2) 600m (Day 3)

Molly Eve Coleman 60m (Day 2) 600m (Day 3) Long Jump (Day 2)

Kate Magee 60m (Day 2) High Jump (Day 3) Long Jump (Day 2) Shot Putt (Day 3)

Isla Bevan 60m (Day 2) High Jump (Day 3) Long Jump (Day 2) Shot Putt (Day 3)

Cara Sinclair 60m (Day 2) 600m (Day 3)

Orna Bourke 60m (Day 2) Long Jump (Day 2)

Katie Lovett 60m (Day 2) Long Jump (Day 2)

Jessica Kedney 60m (Day 2)

Seán Cadigan 600m (Day 3)

Tadhg Gormley 60m (Day 2) 600m (Day 3) High Jump (Day 3) Long Jump (Day 2) Shot Putt (Day 3)

Seán Horgan 60m (Day 2) Long Jump (Day 2)

Tristan Hunter 60m (Day 2) 600m (Day 3) Long Jump (Day 2)

Eric Carney 60m (Day 2) 600m (Day 3) Long Jump (Day 2) Shot Putt (Day 3)

Bobby Governey 600m (Day 3) Long Jump (Day 2)

Nima Tobin Long Jump (Day 2)

Harry Dunne 60m (Day 2) 600m (Day 3) High Jump (Day 3) Long Jump (Day 2)

Theo Delaney 60m (Day 2) High Jump (Day 3) Long Jump (Day 2) Shot Putt (Day 3)

Finn Brophy 60m (Day 2) 600m (Day 3) High Jump (Day 3) Long Jump (Day 2) Shot Putt (Day 3)

Jack Clancy 600m (Day 3)

Seán Masterson 60m (Day 2) 600m (Day 3) Shot Putt (Day 3)

DSD ATHLETES - DUBLIN JUVENILE INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIPS - DAY 2 & DAY 3
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High Jump 
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Shot Putt                        

(Day 3: U12-U14)

U13s

Saoirse Mouthon 60m (Day 2) 600m (Day 3) Long Jump (Day 2) Shot Putt (Day 3)

Léa Sanoh 60m (Day 2) High Jump (Day 3) Long Jump (Day 2)

Robyn O'Mahony 60m (Day 2) Long Jump (Day 2) Shot Putt (Day 3)

Olivia Kelly 60m (Day 2) Long Jump (Day 2)

Hannah Morgan 60m (Day 2) Long Jump (Day 2)

Réiltín Donnelly 600m (Day 3)

Ellen McGlinchey 60m (Day 2) 600m (Day 3)

Sadhbh Roche 600m (Day 3)

Olivia Singleton 600m (Day 3)

Elena Galvin 60m (Day 2)

Lily Ann O’Donoghue 60m (Day 2) 600m (Day 3)

Hannah O'Reilly 60m (Day 2) 600m (Day 3) High Jump (Day 3)

Anna Graham 600m (Day 3) Shot Putt (Day 3)

Emma Whelan 60m (Day 2)

Ciara Culhane 60m (Day 2) 600m (Day 3) High Jump (Day 3) Long Jump (Day 2)

Zoe Corr 60m (Day 2) Long Jump (Day 2) Shot Putt (Day 3)

Julianna Oratis Long Jump (Day 2) Shot Putt (Day 3)

Ciara Jones 

Sophia stanley 600m (Day 3)

Emily Dawson 60m (Day 2) 600m (Day 3) Long Jump (Day 2)

Carla Parthiban 60m (Day 2) Long Jump (Day 2)

Martha Flynn 60m (Day 2) 600m (Day 3) Long Jump (Day 2)

Mia Trundle 60m (Day 2) High Jump (Day 3) Long Jump (Day 2) Shot Putt (Day 3)

Sienna Jones 60m (Day 2)

Nina de Paor Shot Putt (Day 3)

Leila Brown 60m (Day 2) Long Jump (Day 2)

Cormac Duffy 60m (Day 2) 600m (Day 3)

Seán Mc Hugh 60m (Day 2)

Adam Fullarton 600m (Day 3) Long Jump (Day 2)

James Needham 60m (Day 2) 600m (Day 3)

Sam Fahy 60m (Day 2) 600m (Day 3) Long Jump (Day 2)

Adam Hanna 60m (Day 2) Long Jump (Day 2)

Patrick Burns 60m (Day 2) 600m (Day 3) High Jump (Day 3) Long Jump (Day 2)

Alex Teggin 60m (Day 2) 600m (Day 3) High Jump (Day 3) Long Jump (Day 2) Pole Vault (Day 2) Shot Putt (Day 3)

Aaron O Callaghan 60m (Day 2) 600m (Day 3)

Jack O’Sullivan 60m (Day 2) Long Jump (Day 2)

James Balmforth 60m (Day 2) 600m (Day 3) Long Jump (Day 2) Shot Putt (Day 3)

Rowan Nolan U19 (Born 2008) - 1500m (Day 2)High Jump (Day 3) Shot Putt (Day 3)

Stephen Johansson 60m (Day 2)

Oliver O'Brien 600m (Day 3)

Max Brophy 60m (Day 2) 600m (Day 3)

Sean Lovett 60m (Day 2) Long Jump (Day 2)
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400m                                             
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(Day 3: U12-U14)

U14s

Violet Jones 60m (Day 2) Long Jump (Day 2)

Mai Saxe 60m (Day 2) Shot Putt (Day 3)

Méabh Colleran 60m (Day 2) 800m (Day 3) High Jump (Day 3) Long Jump (Day 2)

Sienna Early 60m (Day 2) Long Jump (Day 2)

Jessica Hendricken 60m (Day 2) Long Jump (Day 2)

Dara O'Dwyer 60m (Day 2) High Jump (Day 3) Long Jump (Day 2)

Eve McBride 800m (Day 3) High Jump (Day 3)

Rachel Morgan 60m (Day 2) Long Jump (Day 2)

Aoibhe Fahy 60m (Day 2) Long Jump (Day 2) Pole Vault (Day 2)

Keira Harmon 60m (Day 2) 800m (Day 3) Long Jump (Day 2)

Zoe Harmon 60m (Day 2) 800m (Day 3) Long Jump (Day 2)

Laurel O’Connor 60m (Day 2) Long Jump (Day 2)

Charlotte Garvey 60m (Day 2) High Jump (Day 3) Shot Putt (Day 3)

Hannah Hurley High Jump (Day 3)

Fionn Veale 60m (Day 2) Long Jump (Day 2)

Conor van den Hoven 60m (Day 2) Long Jump (Day 2)

Ciarán Leamy 60m (Day 2) Long Jump (Day 2)

Cathal Leamy 60m (Day 2) Long Jump (Day 2)

Maddox Blighe 60m (Day 2) Long Jump (Day 2)

Matthew Gibbons 60m (Day 2) 800m (Day 3)

Isaac Fortune 60m (Day 2) Long Jump (Day 2)

Josh Blanken 60m (Day 2) Long Jump (Day 2) Shot Putt (Day 3)



Athletes Full Name:

Track                          

400m                                             

(Day 2:  U17-U19)

Track                                        

60m                                   

(Day 2: U12-U14)                                                

(Day 3: U15-U19) 
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Triple Jump                                 

(Day 2: U16-U19)

Field                               

Pole Vault                            

(Day 2: U13-U19)

Field                          

Shot Putt                        

(Day 3: U12-U14)

U15s

Estelle Delaney 60m (Day 3)

Lorena Butler 800m (Day 3)

Aoife Conlon 60m (Day 3) 800m (Day 3)

Chloe Keogh 60m (Day 3) U12 (Born 2015) - 600m (Day 3)

Freya Gavin 800m (Day 3)

Ruth Burke 800m (Day 3)

Kitty May Coleman 800m (Day 3)

Emily Fullarton 60m (Day 3)

Jasmine Kinch 60m (Day 3)

Aoibhinn Galvin 60m (Day 3)

Caoilinn Morrow 

Caoimhe Hendricken 60m (Day 3)

Lucy Bevan High Jump (Day 2)

Erica Quinn 60m (Day 3) 800m (Day 3)

Mia OKeeffe 60m (Day 3)

John Moore 60m (Day 3) 800m (Day 3)

Adam O',Mahony 60m (Day 3)

Arran Oratis 800m (Day 3)

Luke Jensen 60m (Day 3) 800m (Day 3)

Darragh Masterson 800m (Day 3) Pole Vault (Day 2)

Sam Kennedy 60m (Day 3)

James Cooper 800m (Day 3)

Joseph Thabiso Oyekanmi 60m (Day 3) High Jump (Day 2)

Fionn Hassett 800m (Day 3)



Athletes Full Name:
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Shot Putt                        

(Day 3: U12-U14)

U16s

Éabha Morrow

Olivia Butler 800m (Day 3) 1500m (Day 2)

Julia Butler 800m (Day 3) 1500m (Day 2)

Tom O'Byrne 60m (Day 3)

Cormac Murray 1500m (Day 2)

Bodhi Blighe 1500m (Day 2)

Thomas Gibbons 1500m (Day 2)

Dylan McCambridge Crossan 800m (Day 3) 1500m (Day 2)

Matthew Johansson 60m (Day 3)

Evan Meredith 1500m (Day 2)

Ilario Fortune Triple Jump (Day 2)

Adam McGlinchey 60m (Day 3)

Patrick Hosey 800m (Day 3)

Michael Maguire 60m (Day 3)

Luca Moran 60m (Day 3) High Jump (Day 2) Triple Jump (Day 2)
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U17s

Ailbhe Murphy 60m (Day 3)

Evelyn O’Faolain 60m (Day 3)

Síofra Fitzmaurice 400m (Day 2) 60m (Day 3)

Olivia Garvey 400m (Day 2) 60m (Day 3)

Ellen O’Farrell 60m (Day 3)

Evangeline Butash 400m (Day 2) 60m (Day 3) 800m (Day 3)

Saoirse Rogers 800m (Day 3) 1500m (Day 2)

Kíla Singleton 800m (Day 3) 1500m (Day 2)

Cillian Connolly 400m (Day 2)

Liam O Flaherty 1500m (Day 2)

Conor Pimlott 800m (Day 3) 1500m (Day 2)

Arthur Heard 60m (Day 3)

Conn McCluskey High Jump (Day 2)

Xingze Wang Triple Jump (Day 2)

Cai Prys Cummins 400m (Day 2)



Athletes Full Name:

Track                          

400m                                             

(Day 2:  U17-U19)

Track                                        

60m                                   

(Day 2: U12-U14)                                                

(Day 3: U15-U19) 
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(Day 3: U12-U13) 

Track                              
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(Day 3: U14-U19) 

Track                          
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Field                                   

Long Jump                                    

(Day 2: U12-U14)

Field                            

Triple Jump                                 

(Day 2: U16-U19)

Field                               

Pole Vault                            

(Day 2: U13-U19)

Field                          

Shot Putt                        

(Day 3: U12-U14)

U18s

Megan McConnon 400m (Day 2) 800m (Day 3) 1500m (Day 2)

Sophia Johansson 60m (Day 3)

Robyn O Halloran 400m (Day 2) Triple Jump (Day 2)

Laoise O’Toole 60m (Day 3)

Aidan Flanagan 400m (Day 2) 800m (Day 3)

Evelyn Kwik 400m (Day 2) 60m (Day 3)

Charlie Ross 400m (Day 2)

Ewan Kennedy 800m (Day 3) 1500m (Day 2)

Cameron Fallon 1500m (Day 2)



Athletes Full Name:
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Shot Putt                        

(Day 3: U12-U14)

U19s

Lauryn Healy High Jump (Day 2)

Cliona O’Connor 60m (Day 3) Triple Jump (Day 2)

Alice Sinclair 400m (Day 2)

Alannah Giles 400m (Day 2) 800m (Day 3)

Daniel Aibuedefe 60m (Day 3)

Cian Lynch 60m (Day 3)

Robbie Tallon 60m (Day 3) High Jump (Day 2) Pole Vault (Day 2)

Cian Bosch 400m (Day 2)

Finn Naughton 400m (Day 2)

Michael Costello 60m (Day 3)


